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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Pellerito1582
Tropical Twisters

9.225 9.425 9.3509.100 37.100
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Joycelyn Cliser1580
Tropical Twisters

9.425 8.050 9.4009.000 35.875
1 10 4 1 2 

2 

Hannah Luikart3325
Apollo   FL

9.125 8.675 8.8759.150 35.825
4 7 2 5 3 

3 

Tatum Fowler3333
Apollo   FL

8.450 9.000 8.6759.250 35.375
8 2 1 6 4 

4 

Juliana Leuzze1519
Top Flight BobSierra

8.275 8.925 9.2758.600 35.075
9 5 7 3 5 

5 

Maia Holevas3324
Apollo   FL

9.300 8.975 8.3508.375 35.000
2 3 8 8 6 

6 

Madeline Sprague3329
Apollo   FL

8.500 8.950 8.4508.675 34.575
7 4 6 7 7 

7 

Brianna Amezquita-Perez1512
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.750 9.1007.825 34.350
6 6 9 4 8 

8 

Lieanna Jefferson467
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.550 7.8758.750 34.075
5 8 5 10 9 

9 

Karli Danielsen1515
Top Flight BobSierra

8.050 8.075 8.2007.600 31.925
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Nolan2232
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.275 9.0009.475 36.850
7T 5 1 7 1 

1 

Natasha Farris2231
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.375 9.425 9.2508.700 36.750
2 2T 7 2T 2 

2 

Aubrey Elder3332
Apollo   FL

9.275 9.325 8.9259.050 36.575
4 4 3T 9 3 

3 

Sophia Elmer2230
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.575 9.2008.325 36.550
1 1 9 4 4 

4 

Connore Siler-Nixon1531
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 9.100 9.1509.125 36.525
5T 7 2 5T 5 

5 

Reagan McLean3326
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.925 9.2509.050 36.325
7T 8 3T 2T 6 

6 

Jelissa Anderson1513
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.475 9.2759.025 36.075
3 11 5T 1 7 

7 

Sofia Call3323
Apollo   FL

9.150 9.425 9.1507.950 35.675
5T 2T 11 5T 8 

8 

Crystal Phillips3327
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.825 8.8509.025 35.500
11 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Celia Hovan1517
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 9.175 8.7008.375 35.200
10 6 8 11 10 

10 

Ella Kallen2229
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.025 8.875 8.9758.150 35.025
9 9 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Scalisi2234
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.275 9.250 9.0259.325 36.875
1 3T 3 4T 1 

1 

Skylar Judon512
Haydens GA

9.150 9.250 9.0259.425 36.850
3 3T 2 4T 2 

2 

Catherine Bell3321
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.525 9.1508.725 36.450
4 1 7 3 3 

3 

Sidney DeWitt2233
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 8.900 8.8259.500 36.425
2 7T 1 8 4 

4 

Sarah Dillehay1516
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 9.300 9.2259.000 36.175
7 2 4 1T 5 

5 

Dhara Davidson3331
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.200 8.9008.100 34.800
8 5 10 7 6 

6 

Ella Baugher3320
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.650 8.9758.025 34.650
5 10 11 6 7 

7 

Phoebe Digweed1725
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.475 8.900 8.4258.600 34.400
10 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Daisy Porter3328
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.500 8.6758.400 34.125
9 11 9 9 9 

9 

Miki Kimura1518
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.675 9.2257.850 34.050
11 9 12 1T 10 

10 

Julitza Caraballo1524
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 7.750 8.1758.750 33.525
6 12 5T 11 11 

11 

Hayley Maier2235
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.900 8.950 7.8508.750 33.450
12 6 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Blair3600
Gymnastics World

8.900 8.975 9.3509.675 36.900
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

MaKenna Lowe4007
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.900 9.3258.700 36.025
1 3 7 2 2 

2 

Hayden Sullivan3330
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.525 9.0759.175 35.775
2 7T 3 5 3 

3 

Catherine Glasser3603
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.025 9.1258.750 35.600
5T 1 5T 4 4 

4 

Layla Gamabldin2237
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.600 8.525 9.0009.300 35.425
8T 7T 2 6 5 

5 

Ava Broadhead3601
Gymnastics World

8.600 8.875 8.9758.750 35.200
8T 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Moore1521
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.100 9.2008.825 34.875
4 10 4 3 7 

7 

Caroline McGlone1520
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.725 8.8508.300 34.575
5T 5 8 9 8 

8 

Daniela Retana3782
FGTC

8.675 8.125 8.7008.025 33.525
7 9 10T 11 9 

9 

Alexis Stevens3310
Volusia Academy

8.575 7.825 8.8008.275 33.475
10 11 9 10 10 

10 

Jessica Greenberg4006
ACE - Daytona

8.450 8.575 8.1757.950 33.150
11 6 12 12 11 

11 

Lucy Morey1522
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 7.375 8.9258.025 32.725
12 12 10T 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Neis3604
Gymnastics World

8.925 8.875 9.3509.350 36.500
6 4 1 2 1T

1T

Abigail Koppel4053
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.325 9.100 9.2008.875 36.500
1 2 5 6 1T

1T

Ashley Dominguez1581
Tropical Twisters

9.100 8.750 9.3009.025 36.175
5 5 3T 3T 3 

3 

Keira Raymond2239
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.225 8.8758.650 36.000
2 1 8 11 4 

4 

Marissa Ruedlinger4008
ACE - Daytona

8.800 8.400 9.0259.225 35.450
9T 10 2 8T 5 

5 

Starling Bryant3309
Volusia Academy

8.850 8.575 9.2258.750 35.400
7T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Isabel LaTorre-Lagos3781
FGTC

8.600 8.675 9.3758.600 35.250
12 6 9 1 7 

7 

Fiona DeLeeuw3308
Volusia Academy

8.775 8.500 8.7759.025 35.075
11 8 3T 12 8 

8 

Savanna Evans498
Haydens GA

9.150 8.900 7.6008.850 34.500
3T 3 6 13 9 

9 

Kaylen Buckner3602
Gymnastics World

8.850 8.475 9.3007.600 34.225
7T 9 12 3T 10 

10 

Stella Potenti2241
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 7.600 9.0008.450 34.200
3T 12 10 10 11 

11 

Alicia Porch1529
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.625 9.0507.550 33.025
9T 11 13 7 12 

12 

Mackenzie Klecha515
Haydens GA

8.450 7.050 9.0258.200 32.725
13 13 11 8T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 112.375 28.150 28.275 28.300 27.650
21 1T 1

2 Apollo   FL L 111.125 27.725 28.275 27.575 27.550
32 1T 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra L 109.900 27.400 27.575 27.150 27.775
13 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World S 109.325 26.675 26.875 27.775 28.000
12 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona S 104.625 26.350 25.875 25.875 26.525
33 2 4

3 Haydens GA S 104.075 26.750 25.200 26.475 25.650
41 3 2

4 Volusia Academy S 103.950 26.200 24.900 26.050 26.800
24 4 3
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anahi Carvajal2606
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.900 9.1009.600 37.850
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Lauren McClung2608
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.700 9.4759.225 37.800
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Hayden Catral3125
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.300 9.2508.625 36.275
5 4 3 2 3 

3 

Adelaide Walbroel3131
Reflex - FL

9.225 9.600 9.2008.125 36.150
4 3 6 3 4 

4 

Shae Schooley948
EVO Gymnastics

9.075 8.800 8.9258.425 35.225
6T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Sydney Fleming3127
Reflex - FL

9.275 9.250 9.0507.500 35.075
2 5 10T 5 6 

6 

Salma Fouda3128
Reflex - FL

9.000 8.600 8.4508.250 34.300
8 7 5 11 7 

7 

Caroline Lewis3065
International Gold

9.075 7.825 8.8258.100 33.825
6T 10 7 10 8 

8 

Ava Dunnavant3126
Reflex - FL

8.825 8.500 8.9007.500 33.725
9 8 10T 9 9 

9 

Callie Brunson3681
North Port 

8.775 7.575 8.9507.925 33.225
10 11 8 7 10 

10 

Linnea Magee3066
International Gold

8.450 8.025 8.9757.525 32.975
11 9 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Coghill2607
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.675 9.6009.475 38.025
3 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Katie Beth Hurt629
Premier - KY

8.925 8.900 9.4009.575 36.800
9 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Abigail Bramlett2605
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 8.825 9.2259.575 36.625
7 4 1T 5 3 

3 

Emily Eltringham3676
North Port 

9.150 8.525 9.4509.475 36.600
5 9 3T 3 4 

4 

Leilani Morales3130
Reflex - FL

9.300 9.350 8.7009.225 36.575
1T 2 5 10 5 

5 

Mariana Picado3862
Elite - FL

9.300 7.775 9.4759.125 35.675
1T 10 6 2 6 

6 

Taylor Laurine3682
North Port 

8.600 8.750 9.0508.925 35.325
11 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Nicole Espinoza3857
Elite - FL

9.175 8.575 9.0508.400 35.200
4 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Paola Marrero3129
Reflex - FL

9.100 8.775 8.7758.500 35.150
6 5 8 9 9 

9 

Kayla Cheesman3673
North Port 

8.950 8.700 9.0758.275 35.000
8 7 10 6 10 

10 

Ariana Ferguson2716
Universal GymAcademy

8.875 7.575 8.6508.200 33.300
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Lee2596
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.825 9.3509.075 37.775
1 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Donna Davidson3675
North Port 

9.100 8.775 9.4259.325 36.625
3 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Lauryn Walker3680
North Port 

8.900 9.050 9.2008.950 36.100
6T 2T 7 6 3 

3 

Giulianna Rivero3855
Elite - FL

9.200 9.050 9.0508.675 35.975
2 2T 8 8 4 

4 

Clara Miller1685
Victory GTC

8.825 8.400 9.3509.300 35.875
8 8 2 3T 5 

5 

Elise Rodriguez3982
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.450 8.775 9.1259.175 35.525
11 5T 3 7 6 

6 

Melanie Quintero954
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.475 8.9509.125 35.450
6T 7 4 10 7 

7 

Kate Giesel2717
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.150 9.0009.100 35.300
4 9 5 9 8 

8 

Ella Kitch3678
North Port 

9.000 8.975 9.4007.450 34.825
5 4 11 2 9 

9 

Madison Gotts3677
North Port 

8.600 8.025 9.2258.650 34.500
9T 10 9T 5 10 

10 

Allison Davids3674
North Port 

8.600 7.575 7.9008.650 32.725
9T 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Hernandez3859
Elite - FL

9.200 9.000 9.3509.700 37.250
5 4 2 1 1 

1 

Karyssa Reed3983
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.350 8.650 9.2759.750 37.025
2 8 1 2T 2 

2 

Ana Suarez3856
Elite - FL

9.675 8.375 9.1509.425 36.625
1 11 4 5T 3 

3 

Amanda Snowdon3679
North Port 

9.050 9.325 9.2009.000 36.575
8 3 8 4 4 

4 

Jamie Tanner2720
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 9.475 9.2759.200 36.550
11 1 5 2T 5 

5 

Lily Brooks3981
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.300 8.750 8.2759.650 35.975
3 7 3 12 6 

6 

Kiara Falcansantos3063
International Gold

8.900 8.450 9.1509.175 35.675
9 9T 6 5T 7 

7 

Maelle Belot1688
Victory GTC

9.225 8.275 9.0009.025 35.525
4 12 7 10 8 

8 

Alexandra O'Lavin1687
Victory GTC

8.700 8.950 9.1508.175 34.975
10 5 9 5T 9 

9 

Taylor Corkery1686
Victory GTC

9.175 9.350 9.0257.300 34.850
6 2 12 8T 10 

10 

Patricia Wilson3069
International Gold

9.150 8.850 9.0257.600 34.625
7 6 11 8T 11 

11 

Megan Murphy945
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 8.450 8.8007.900 25.150
12 9T 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 114.700 28.200 29.425 28.650 28.425
11 1 1

2 North Port L 110.725 27.300 27.350 27.800 28.275
23 3 2

3 Reflex - FL L 109.900 27.800 28.250 26.350 27.500
32 2 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL S 111.025 28.175 26.625 28.250 27.975
11 2 2

2 iFlip Gymnastics S 108.525 27.100 26.175 28.575 26.675
4T4 3 1

3 Victory GTC S 107.950 27.225 26.700 26.500 27.525
22 1 3

4 International Gold S 104.475 27.125 25.325 24.875 27.150
33 5 5

5 EVO Gymnastics S 95.825 17.975 25.725 25.450 26.675
4T5 4 4
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